
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/11 200/12 400/23

2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/11 200/11 398/22

3 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09 197/13 396/22

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 195/07 196/04 391/11

2 156580 Sigurd Rasmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/08 194/06 390/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 159041 Emmily Brendstrup Ganløse Skytteforening 195/12 197/09 392/21

2 159042 Kasper Mygind Ganløse Skytteforening 192/05 186/03 378/08

3 158831 Martin Winther Lyngggaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 182/01 173/04 355/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/12 198/13 396/25

2 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/08 199/09 395/17

3 146787 Amanda Jensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/07 198/08 395/15

4 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/10 196/06 395/16

5 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/08 198/08 393/16

6 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05 197/06 393/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/13 198/11 397/24

2 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/10 193/04 391/14

3 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10 193/03 390/13

4 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 194/04 194/07 388/11

5 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 192/05 193/05 385/10

6 157938 Charlie Alexander Mourits.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 183/02 194/06 377/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 191/03 185/06 376/09

2 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/01 192/03 371/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/13 198/06 398/19

2 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 197/08 195/06 392/14

3 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 194/07 197/11 391/18

4 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/08 192/06 386/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 197/09 195/05 392/14

2 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 175/00 187/05 362/05

3 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 172/00 184/04 356/04
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4 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 172/02 177/03 349/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 152366 Martin Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/11 200/12 400/23

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/12 199/13 399/25

3 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/17 199/14 398/31

4 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/10 199/14 398/24

5 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/11 198/13 398/24

6 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09 199/12 397/21

7 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/10 196/08 395/18

8 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/10 197/09 393/19

9 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/09 195/06 392/15

10 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06 196/06 391/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06 195/09 390/15

2 152365 Mette Ea Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/08 194/04 390/12

3 157937 Jacob Frederiksen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/02 187/02 376/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/05 195/07 388/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156583 Celina Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/07 194/06 391/13

2 157533 Jeanett Melgaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/04 193/05 384/09

3 156586 David Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 185/05 187/03 372/08

4 158830 Natalia Lyzwinska Frederikssund Skytteforening, 175/00 187/04 362/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/11

2 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/09

3 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 156580 Sigurd Rasmussen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 196/08

2 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 195/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 159041 Emmily Brendstrup Ganløse Skytteforening 195/12

2 159042 Kasper Mygind Ganløse Skytteforening 192/05

3 158831 Martin Winther Lyngggaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 182/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/10
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2 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/12

3 146787 Amanda Jensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/07

4 131328 Sebastian Ebert Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/08

5 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05

6 143258 Mads Bredahl Christensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/13

2 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/10

3 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10

4 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 194/04

5 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 192/05

6 157938 Charlie Alexander Mourits.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 183/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 191/03

2 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 179/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/13

2 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 197/08

3 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/08

4 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 197/09

2 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 175/00

3 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 172/02

4 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 172/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/12

2 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/11

2 152366 Martin Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 200/11

4 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/17

5 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/10

5 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 199/10

7 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09

8 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/09

9 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 196/10

10 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 152365 Mette Ea Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/08
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2 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund Skytteforening, 195/06

3 157937 Jacob Frederiksen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 189/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2
1 156583 Celina Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 197/07

2 157533 Jeanett Melgaard Frederikssund Skytteforening, 191/04

3 156586 David Jensen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 185/05

4 158830 Natalia Lyzwinska Frederikssund Skytteforening, 175/00
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